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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Wet Recycle Screw #1 and #2 Repairs 

Bidders List 

 
Mr. Michael Venne 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Phone:  

Fax: 920-929-8825 

mvenne@jfahern.com 

Scott Tesch 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

p  414.216.6886  

 c  414.758.9636  

 f  414.768.5757  

 scott.tesch@grunau.us 

Mr. Nick Nowak 

Marshall Erecting, Inc. 

5375 South 9
th

 Street 

Milwaukee, WI  

Phone: 414-769-0999 

Fax: 414-769-9722 

nick@marshallerecting.com  

Mr. Dave Ruffalo 

Butters-Fetting 

1669 S. 1st 

Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53204 

Phone: 414-645-1535 

Fax: 414-645-7622 

druffalo@buttersfetting.com 

Jason Hass 
The Price Erecting Company 
10910 West Lapham Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 414-778-0300 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
jhass@priceerecting.com 
 

Mr. Gary Petersen 

Representing: Thomas Conveyor Company 

Process Dynamics Co., Inc. 

P.O. Box 278 

47W171 Route 30 

Big Rock, IL 60511 

Phone 630-556-3818 

Mobile 630-751-3844 

gpetersen@prodynco.com 

 
Mr. David Klante 

Hydraulic Component Services, Inc. 

1760 S. Springdale Road 

New Berlin,  WI 53146 

262-549-1760 

dklante@hydraulicrepair.com 

 

Mr. Jack McCrary 

CSC (Conveyance Solutions by Continental) 

4343 Easton Road 

St. Joseph, MO 64503 

Phone: 816-233-1800 
jmccrary@csc-conveyor.com 

 
Mr. Mitch Rontti 

Custom Conveyor Corporation 

20550 Commerce Blvd. 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: 763-367-6200 

Fax: 763-428-7300 

mitchr@customconveyorcorp.com 

Mr. Kevin Mueller 

Davenport Dryer 

301 Second Street 

Rock Island, IL 61201 

Phone: 309-283-1130 

Fax: 312-264-5572 

kamueller@davenportdryer.com 
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Mr. Justin Humenski    

  

American Mechanical Services 

22 Plaza Drive 

Westmont, Il 60559 

Phone: 630-323-0800 

Cell:  847-894-0721 
justin.ams@comcast.net 
 

 

Roland Schneider/John Wood  

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson 

5515 N. East River Road 

Chicago, IL 60656 

Phone: 773-444-3474 

Fax: 773-714-0883 
rschneider@fhpaschen.com 
john.m.wood@comcast.net 
 

 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

Email: jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

www.ica-contractors.com 

  

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


